
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 78452665

Data publicarii	07.02.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,83 RON - 840,83 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare SILICON POLY MAX TRANSPARENT BUC 2 46.2185 92.44 MUFA KG 160 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 MUFA PP 160X160 BUC 1 29.4118 29.41 MUFA PP 160X160 BUC 2 29.41 58.82 TEAVA PVC D 160X1 ML PORTOCALIU BUC 2 37.8151 75.63 MUFA PHD 25X3/4 FI BUC 1 8.4 8.4 MUFA PHD 25X3/4 FE BUC 1 6.7227 6.72 MUFA PHD 25X25 BUC 1 8.4034 8.4 TEAVA PHD 25 PN10 BUC 2 3.1933 6.39 TEAVA PVC D 160X2 ML PORTOCALIU BUC 1 71.4286 71.43 TEU PPR 20 BUC 20 1.2605 25.21 RACORD PPR 20 X 1/2 FI BUC 30 7.563 226.89 COT PPR 20/45 BUC 30 1.0084 30.25 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 30 0.7563 22.69 COT RACORD PPR 20 X 1/2 FI BUC 10 7.563 75.63 SUPAPA SENS ALAMA 1" BUC 1 35.2941 35.29 MUFA GEBO 1/2 FI BUC 1 37.82 37.82
